
PAŠU KAPITĀLA IZMAIŅU PĀRSKATS 2025. gada 1.pusgadā 

 

     (EUR) 

 
Pamat-

kapitāls 

Ilgtermiņa 

ieguldījum

u 

pārvērtēša

nas 

rezerves 

Citas 

rezerves 

Rezerves 

un 

nesadalītā 

peļņa 

Pašu 

kapitāls 

kopā 

 

Uz 31.12.2022. 

 

12 012 722 

 

7 366 834 

 

189 842 

    

(219 744) 

  

19 349 654 

 

 

Pārskata gada peļņa/ 

zaudējumi 

  

(103 063) 

  

   1 452 

 

(101 611) 

 

 

Uz 31.12.2023. 

 

12 012 722 

 

7 263 771 

 

189 842 

    

(218 292) 

  

19 248 043 

 

 

2024. gada 

peļņa/zaudējumi 

450 000   18 606 468 606 

 

Uz 31.12.2024. 

 

12 462 722 

 

7 263 771 

 

189 842 

    

(199 686) 

  

19 716 649 

 

2025. g.2.cet. 

    

(819 888) 

 

(819 888) 

Uz 30.06.2025. 12 462 722 7 263 771 189 842 (1 019 574) 18 896 761 

  

Valdes priekšsēdētāja:      S.Pūce  

  

 

 
 

Valdes priekšsēdētāja:                           Sandra Pūce 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


